

White Chocolate Raspberry Cheesecake



Another Melba classic which we have enhanced with real raspberry folded into the rich white chocolate cheesecake and decorated with a raspberry coulis swirl sitting on a vanilla biscuit crumb base.

Ingredients

Cream, Cream Cheese (Cream, Milk Solids, Milk, Salt, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifiers (450, 452, 451, 339), Thickener (401), Flavour), Biscuit Crumb (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm), Antioxidant (306)), Water, Milk Powder, Baking Powder (450, 500), Salt, Vanilla Flavour), Water, Sugar, Raspberry Spread (9%)(Sugar, Water, Raspberries (13%), Thickener (1442 from Maize), Stabiliser (440), Acidity Regulator (330, 331), Preservative (202), Mineral Salts (341, 452), Colour (124, 132)), White Compound Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Emulsifiers (492, Soy Lecithin, Food Acid (330)), Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin), Flavours)), Vegetable Shortening (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Coconut), Water, Salt Emulsifiers (471, Soy Lecithin), Antioxidants (307, 385), Flavour, Colour (160a)), Raspberries, Whole Milk Powder, Gelatine (Bovine, Preservative (220)), Food Stabiliser (Gelatine, Guar Gum, Sugar), Flavour, Vanilla Essence (Water, Propylene Glycol, Flavour, Vanillin, Alcohol (0.25%), Stabiliser (413), Colour (102, 124, 132))

Allergens

Contains Dairy, Wheat, Gluten, Soy, Sulphites

May Contain Traces of Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Tree Nuts



Nutritional Information

	Serving Sizes	
	Av Qty Per Serve	139g
	Av Qty Per 100g	
energy	2030kj	1460kj
total fat	35.6g	25.6g
sugar	29.5g	21.2g
sat fat	22.6g	16.3g
protein	5.2g	3.8g
sodium	321mg	231mg
carb	36.5g	26.3g